SANTEC TUNABLE LASERS
Bench Top Tunable Lasers
TSL-210/220
SANTEC TUNABLE LASERSSANTEC TUNABLE LASERS
Features
Peak Power
Tuning Range
Accuracy

Power Supply
Dimensions
Ordering Code
Specifications
I: Control Pad
   0: None  C: Control pad
E: Modulation:  00: LF  RF: LF+RF
D: Connector Polish:  SP: SPC  AP: APC
C: Connector:  F: FC  S: SC
B: Fiber:  S: SMF  P: PMF
A: Wavelength:  530610: 1530~1610nm  6digit: Range within 1260~1650nm(210)
H: Optical Tracking Filter
   0: None(Standard for TSL-220)
   F: OTF(for TSL-210)
G: Attenuator:  0: None(Standard for TSL-220)
   	        A: Attenuator(for TSL-210)
TSL-210/220
A
B C
D E
F G H I
F: Power:  0:   8mW(210), 4mW(220)  H:   10mW(210)